MARATHON SM SODERTALJE 2023
VENUE EMPTY?

KANOTFOR. KANOTISTERNA SODERTALJE
19.08 - 20.08.2023

RACE 12 H14 GUL FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025
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61

BERG Ludvig
STIJERNQVIST Axel

LINDMARK Felix
THULIN Emil

FISCHER Kobbe
MALTEUS Albin

RENMAN Sixten
BRANDBERG Bruno

EKESTAL Noah
TININ Viktor

LANDSTROM Nils
RADOMSKI WORKNEH Amos
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KLUB RESULTAT
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7:09:27

7:16:14

7:41:93

7:49:13

8:39:38

9:59:32
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